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JEWELRY Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date
Wiser Recovery Jewelry Steve Wiser JE040202 nunduhwiser@gmail.com www.WiserRecoveryJewelry.com 2/28/2025
Stefania Designs Stefania Panfili JE120801 stefania@serenityisforever.com www.serenityisforever.com 2/28/2025
Serenity Fly Recovery Gifts Laura Marcucci JE120802 serenityfly@hotmail.com https://www.WholesaleRecoveryGifts.com 2/28/2025
Ferris Arts Aleen Ferris JE160201 aleenj@earthlink.net www.recoverybling.org 2/28/2025
Recovery Links Chris Timmons JE170201 drhlthed@aol.com 2/28/2025
Clean Living Jewelry Regen Linn JE200201 cleanlivingjewelry@hotmail.com www.cleanlivingjewelry.com 2/28/2025
Convention Merchandise Service Beverly Lowden JE180801 conventionms@gmail.com conventionmerchandiseservices.com 2/28/2025

The Ties That Bind Us Allison Knoedler JE230706 allisonsknoedler@gmail.com thetiesthatbindusna.com 8/31/2025
12 Step Jewelry Janice Hillgren JE210113 info@12stepjewelry.com www.12stepjewelry.com 8/31/2025
AAC Investments Ltd Kurt Cachia JE070324 kurt@aacinvestments.com.mt 8/31/2025
JEWELRY/SPECIALTY/WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date
Golden Touch Designs Johnny Ortiz JE960501 goldna1@aol.com https://recoverystuffonthego.com/ 2/28/2025
Compassion in Action - Licia's Creations Felicia Bush-Patterson SP200813 bushfelicia1963@aol.com 2/28/2025
Addictive Wear Rob Robertson SP130204 iambobr@hotmail.com www.additctivewear.com 2/28/2025
First Class Productions Connie Baker WE960302 ridefree@shaw.ca www.giftsoffreedomonline.com 2/28/2025

Serendipity Recovery Shop Sonya Tomovich JE170801 serendipityrecoveryshop@gmail.com www.serendipityrecoveryshop.com 2/28/2025
Parable Design Bridgett Humphrey JE961202 bridgetthumphrey@yahoo.com www.parabledesign.biz 8/31/2025
Diamond Life Wanda Velez WE160803 lovingwanda11@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Unity Jewelry James Townsend WE020205 1unityjewelry@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Designs of Freedom Richard Savage JE960301 designsoffreedom@yahoo.com www.designsoffreedom.com 2/28/2025
SPECIALTY/WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date
Vivid Edge Nathan Hayward SP230206 info@vividedge.org https://www.vivdedge.org/ 2/28/2025
Top Hat Design (Formerly A Creations by Gill) Gilbert Velasquez SP230214 eps8103@aol.com 2/28/2025

Gratitude ResiNAtes Shanna Chenney SP230227 cleannserene1@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Nearshi Custom Designs Nershi Henderson SP220815 nearshicustomdesigns@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Hope Collective Sarah Kolb WE220210 hopecollective312@gmail.com 2/28/2025

Lady Z Enterprise Zannetta Ammons SP220214 mrs.z_ammons@att.net https://dnzco-creation.company.site 2/28/2025
Sin City Recovery Apparel Osvaldo Cintron WE150801 juniorisclean@live.com 2/28/2025
Heart Song Recovery Jean Shapiro WE080203 ladyfire3@msn.com www.HeartSongRecovery.com 2/28/2025
Recovery Ware Steve Best WE980701 recoveryware@aol.com www.recoveryware.com 2/28/2025
NAWEARS Alex Zdonick SP080802 info@nawears.com www.nawears.com 2/28/2025

Custom T'z by Printing Plus Heather Springman SP150203 sales@printingpluslhc.com www.customtzlhc.com 2/28/2025
Clean Living Apparel Jon Graham WE180803 jongraham839@gmail.com 2/28/2025
NA Heartbeat - The Recovery Store jim Foote WE120201 jimfootec@hotmail.com therecoverystore.ca 2/28/2025
Matlock Giftique (Formerly Maralock) Christopher Blake SP220207 chrisaloma2@aol.com 2/28/2025
Recovery Lifer Detox 360 Alicia Adkins SP230727 recoverylifer@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Godlevsky Enterprises LLC Deborah Godlevsky SP220821 deborahgodlevsky@hotmail.com 8/31/2025
Beady Eye Dears Glenn Durrant SP240708 8/31/2025
T-Sea Co. Tracy Atherton SP970702 tsea@att.net 8/31/2025

JEWELRY/WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date
Living Clean Clothing Anthony Felix WE100201 anthonyfelixna@gmail.com www.lvnclnclothing.com 2/28/2025
12Schritteschmuck Peter Harwalik JE100801 12schritteschmuckpeter@gmail.com www.12schritteschmuck.de 2/28/2025
Marisha's Design Company Marisha McGowan WE220820 marishamcgowan@gmail.com 8/31/2025

NAWS licensed vendors are authorized to use NA's trademarked logos in the independent production of merchandise, in accordance with the guidelines stated in FIPT Bulletin #3. NA groups and service committees 

should feel free to contract with the vendor of their choice for the production of NA merchandise. They are in no way restricted to this list. NAWS is not involved in the manufacture, sale, or shipping of any 

of the items produced by vendors on this list
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WEARABLES Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date
Coverupsmsleesha Alicia Harris WE230202 coverupsmsleesha@aol.com 2/28/2025
She's Crafty AVL Tanya Johnson WE230205 shescraftyavl@gmail.com http://www.pietrastudio.com/designers/shescraftyavl 2/28/2025
Sisters Love Creations Monalisa Jones WE080701 sisterslove1221@aol.com 2/28/2025
Arthur General Apparel Arthur Steverson WE220216 asteverson2430@yahoo.com 2/28/2025
SewSew World Debra Godwin WE220203 stitchquik@msn.com 2/28/2025
Keep Coming Back Raymond Rivera WE220204 gratefulray@gmail.com https://keepcomingback.co 2/28/2025
Recoverwear Clothing David Pagan WE190202 davidpagan285@gmail.com 2/28/2025

Clean Apparel Chris Kohl WE220212 cleanapparel707@gmail.com www.clean-apparel.com 2/28/2025
HELLA CLEAN-HELLA SOBER-CHOSEN FEW Ranulfo Cruz Manzano WE220223 78cruzmanzano@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/HELLA-CLEAN-6391736395652982/28/2025
Basic Bros Attire, LLC Shawn Pruitt WE190802 prudawg1@icloud.com 2/28/2025
Wholehearted Ink, LLC Bridgett Peterson WE200201 info@wholeheartedink.com www.wholeheartedink.com 2/28/2025
ByDusty Inc Dusty Fries WE200203 dustyjean@bydusty.com 2/28/2025
Satisfied Customer Tony Young WE170202 tonyyoung42@yahoo.com 2/28/2025
Making a Difference Recovery Clothing Eliezer Dominguez WE160201 cocorockswh@yahoo.com https://madrc.net/ 2/28/2025
Freedom to Choose Designs Danielle DeBoer WE231020 freedom2choosedesigns@gmail.com 2/28/2025

Revolution Apparel, LLC Justin Tocco WE240109 jmnjlt@gmail.com 2/28/2025
L&C Unlimited Lateefah Harris WE240103 lateefahharris10@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Recovery Embroidered, LLC Sean McClanaghan WE240112 sean@recovery-embroidered.com https://recovery-embroidered.com/ 2/28/2025
Renegade Recovery Gear Autumn Helmuth WE080721 renegaderecoverygear@gmail.com 8/31/2025
My Recovery Locker Jordan Anderson WE210728 recoverylocker@gmail.com https://myrecoverylocker.ca/ 8/31/2025
Clean Society Joseph O'Connell WE070324 oconnelljoseph@yahoo.com 8/31/2025
Awakened Vision Jacquelyn Hilgreen WE070924 awakenedvision888@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Mick's Never Alone Apparel Mickey Falcon WE240710 micksneveralone@gmail.com 8/31/2025

SPECIALTY ITEMS Primary Contact Vendor ID Account Email Website End Date
Dans' Custom Gifts, LLC Danny Bergman SP230204 dbergm1194k@gmail.com https://dans-custom-gifts.myshopify.com/ 2/28/2025
Black Sheep Collective Dawn Muckle SP230201 dawnmuckle@gmail.com www.blacksheepcollective.ca 2/28/2025

Creative Creations Melvin Pederson SP230203 melpederson@gmail.com creativecreationsaz.com 2/28/2025
Dopeless Recovery Apparel (Formerly Strictly Wood) Elizabeth Cruz SP190201 strictlywood@outlook.com www.strictly-wood.com 2/28/2025
Clean is Nice Erick Amaya SP190803 erick.a@cleanisnice.com www.cleanisnice.com 2/28/2025
Traveling Merchandise Jose Rodriguez SP200814 joserodriguez111666@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Freedom Line Gifts Linnea Bosma SP170201 freedomlinegifts@gmail.com www.freedomlinegifts.com 2/28/2025

Total Focus Studios Barrington Reid SP160801 barringtonr@yahoo.com www.totalfocusstudios.com/na-store 2/28/2025
Clean Designs Mike Rissolo SP130203 realslow@goeaston.net www.cleandesigns.se 2/28/2025
Culver Enterprises, Inc Ned & Kim Culver SP030201 ce-bookcovers@charter.net www.ce-bookcovers.com 2/28/2025
Expressions by Lauralee James McKay SP180401 ebl@eblcards.com www.eblcards.com 2/28/2025
The Crafty Biddy, LLC Tisha Rios SP230918 tisharios@yahoo.com 2/28/2025
Creations by Reenie LLC Irene Miller SP240104 creationsbyreenie@gmail.com 2/28/2025
The Ties That Bind Us, LLC Janel Stephenson SP240115 thetiesthatbindus.llc@yahoo.com 2/28/2025
K&K Creations Katie Douglas SP240119 katiebug12501@yahoo.com 2/28/2025

Recovery Merch Stuart Dotchin SP240123 stuartdotchinwork@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Clean Recovery Gifts Guido Allegrezza SP240124 recoverywayoflife@gmail.com cleanrecoverygifts.com 2/28/2025
McClure Clan Leathers Alixandria Reiner SP240125 alix.reiner@gmail.com www.mcclureclanlathers.com 2/28/2025

NAWS licensed vendors are authorized to use NA's trademarked logos in the independent production of merchandise, in accordance with the guidelines stated in FIPT Bulletin #3. NA groups and service committees 

should feel free to contract with the vendor of their choice for the production of NA merchandise. They are in no way restricted to this list. NAWS is not involved in the manufacture, sale, or shipping of any 

of the items produced by vendors on this list
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Just Darlene's Justin Thornton WE240126 justinthornton2773@gmail.com 2/28/2025
RBC, Inc Lynne Woods SP240201 ws27101@hotmail.com 2/28/2025
Black Doves, Inc. Arthur Mendoza SP240131 13artiesimpressions@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Upi Kannisto Person Upi Kannisto SP240209 tmi.upi.kannisto@gmail.com 2/28/2025
Decor by Laurie Laurie Miller SP230814 lemiller1981@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Cyndy Creates Cyndy Canfield-Wheeler SP220829 cyndywheeler@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Our Recovery Shop Carmen Aleman SP220819 sales@spanishprints.com www.spanishprints.com 8/31/2025

Sa boo Trader Bonnie Holmes SP072921 sabootraderllc@gmail.com 8/31/2025
Serenity Sam Margaret Shen Bouchante SP070807 bouchantesr@gmail.com www.SerenitySam.com 8/31/2025
The Yana Connection Jennifer Maneely SP061724 theyanaconnection@gmail.com theyanaconnection.com 8/31/2025

NAWS licensed vendors are authorized to use NA's trademarked logos in the independent production of merchandise, in accordance with the guidelines stated in FIPT Bulletin #3. NA groups and service committees 

should feel free to contract with the vendor of their choice for the production of NA merchandise. They are in no way restricted to this list. NAWS is not involved in the manufacture, sale, or shipping of any 

of the items produced by vendors on this list
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